

Invitational Mills Trophy Race June 07-09, 2024

FRIENDS OF THE MILLS SPONSORSHIP

The Invitational Mills Trophy Race will be held June 7th on western Lake Erie, beginning at the Toledo Harbor Light and finishing at Put-in-Bay, Ohio on South Bass Island. Individuals, Boat Crews, Race Teams, Yacht Clubs, Companies, Game Buddies, etc. all have an opportunity to be recognized at one of Lake Erie's Premier Sailing Events. Sponsors will be acknowledged in the Mills Race program and on banners during the events at Toledo Yacht Club and the Mills Race Party and Flag Awards at Put-in-Bay Yacht Club. Please consider one of the following areas of sponsorship:

*Sponsorship Opportunity	<u>Cost</u>	Quantity	<u>Total Amount</u>
Keg of Beer	\$165.00		\$
Case of Wine/Other Beverages	\$165.00		\$
Set of Class Awards Flags	\$250.00	-	\$
Which Class	?		
		Total Enclosed:	\$
Name:			
as it will appear in program and on banner			
Address:			
Phone: Email:			
Make checks payable to: Mills Trophy Race Committee		Trophy Race ON. Summit St.	
and mail to:		do, OH 43612	
Tha	nks for your	support!	
For additional sponsorship oppo	-	• •	act the Mills Race

*Sponsorships may be used to cover the cost of beer kegs as well as other social event expenses, including other beverages.

Committee (Mills Race Committee) or visit the Mills Race website for more information.